

FACTURA

Serie MAG Numar 07965

Data 26.07.2021 Scadent la 26.07.2021

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

S.C. ECO FRIG PROIECT SRL

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL SRL

CIF RO30446391 RC J40/8307/2012

CIF RO37409960 RC J40/5481/2017

Capital soc. 200 RON

MUNICIPIUL BUCUESTI,SECT.3,CALEA VITAN NR.242,

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
✓1	TEAVA IZOLATA CU COLAC 1/4X0.80X5000	ML	75.000	7.5630	567.23	107.77
✓2	TEAVA IZOLATA CU COLAC 3/8X0.8X50000	ML	50.000	10.9244	546.22	103.78
✓3	TEAVA IZOLATA CU COLAC 5/8X0.8X2500LX09Z	ML	25.000	21.8487	546.22	103.78
✓4	NIPLU 7110/5 5/8*5/8 CASTEL	BUC	5.000	15.1261	75.63	14.37
✓5	OLENDER 7010/55	BUC	10.000	5.8824	58.82	11.18
✓6	BANDA NEADEZIVA PVC 25M	BUC	10.000	8.4034	84.03	15.97
✓7	NIPLU 7110/3 3/8*3/8 CASTEL	BUC	9.000	6.7227	60.50	11.50
✓8	OLENDER 7030/3M10 10MM-3/8 SAE CASTEL	BUC	18.000	3.3613	60.50	11.50
✓9	NIPLU 7110/2 1/4*1/4 CASTEL	BUC	4.000	4.2017	16.81	3.19
✓10	OLENDER 7010/22 6MM-1/4 SAE CASTEL	BUC	8.000	2.5210	20.17	3.83
✓11	CABLU ELECTRIC MYYM 3X2,5	ML	11.000	3.7815	41.60	7.90
✓12	CABLU MYYM 4X1.5	ML	25.000	4.2017	105.04	19.96
13	MAP GAZ	BUC	2.000	42.0168	84.03	15.97
					2 266.80	430.70
					Total	2 697.50

ACHITAT CU CARD B.F. 0005/26.07.2021